



2022:JKLHC-JMU:6969

Sr. No. 107
Admission

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

Bail App No.213/2020
CrIM Nos.1292, 1531 & 1532 of
2020 c/w
CRM(M) No.349/2020
CrIM Nos.1678 & 1679 of 2020

Urvinder Singh and others

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. Abhimanyu Sharma,
Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG
Mr. Amit Gupta, Advocate for R-2 in
CRM(M) No.349/2020

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Bail App No.213/2020

Heard.

Reserved.

Learned counsel for the respondent shall produce the Case
Diaries within three days.

CRM(M) No.349/2020

List this petition for consideration on 4th February, 2021.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
16.12.2020
Vinod